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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

11

25

17

KEVIN
HUGHES

3-4

ANDY
HITCHMAN

4-3

100 45 85 100 60 77 34 19 34 2 22 100 40 43 97 83 100 21 16 2
3 96 100 92 85 41 18 84 1 100 100 100 60 67 74 18 74 3
83 180 100 86 52 14 52 1+1 41 100 60 140 100 15 60 3
59 24 41 47 100 15 230 1 137 84 100 100 80 15 80 3
140 85 96 45 22 15 113 1 45 100 180 60 76 40 18 40 1+1
140 45 60 28 38 26 36 63 0 65 30 65 1 100 60 180 80 49 0 16 8 0 27 8 1+1
63 60 59 100 95 42 52 21 30 1 100 81 40 60 43 99 68 10 22 10 1

10.60 18.37

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

50

23

97

JAMES
FORSTER

4-3

TEX
PEARCE

3-4

100 81 60 140 100 20 17 20 3 43 43 140 60 105 15 110 2
80 140 100 81 100 15 100 3 60 100 60 100 60 15 121 2
46 60 59 100 100 45 71 21 20 2 100 100 100 59 60 62 20 20 20 3
60 36 41 140 41 15 183 1 60 140 30 81 140 50 18 50 2
59 83 30 96 85 26 41 41 24 40 47 100 100 44 60 64 26 60 23 60 2
60 99 121 134 31 56 17 56 2 100 44 99 40 60 20 18 138 1
85 96 81 137 84 10 8 19 8 1 100 100 45 60 60 42 18 94 2

14.12 15.25

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

58

20

00

EDDIE
ASHMAN

4-1

MARK
SHEARS

1-4

41 85 24 125 81 45 18 100 1 60 60 55 32 140 45 109 21 109 2
9 60 66 140 140 54 0 32 22 32 2 82 100 60 45 60 40 74 21 40 1
60 180 140 57 39 9 8 4 0 4 28 4 1+1 21 135 17 60 44 85 91 32 0 0 30 16 1
83 180 60 63 75 40 17 40 0+1 140 32 39 44 45 15 201 1
95 100 134 60 73 39 17 39 2 57 59 45 60 32 100 18 148 1

11.39 7.24

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

79

22

65

JOHN
KIPPEN
JR

4-2

MARK
VELLACOTT

2-4

22 100 43 80 85 46 24 81 24 20 1 100 140 41 40 60 55 25 40 23 40 2
85 100 45 45 28 81 57 21 60 1 60 140 85 100 45 31 0 40 22 40 2
22 134 45 140 60 60 40 19 40 2 60 41 123 65 60 60 18 92 1
95 180 29 85 92 0 10 10 22 10 0+1 60 81 60 60 100 43 73 0 24 24 1
26 60 121 89 45 60 100 21 100 2 100 100 45 81 99 46 18 30 2
100 78 140 60 91 32 16 32 2 41 100 100 80 60 46 18 74 2

11.15 11.03

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

10

24

82

RAYMOND
MARSHALL

1-4

MIKE
PEARCE

4-1

100 81 45 41 60 40 94 21 40 1 85 85 100 95 60 36 20 20 24 20 1
100 60 57 140 140 15 4 3 180 140 165 8 8 15 8 2+1
45 58 100 92 56 98 18 52 1 60 85 60 45 100 119 32 21 32 2
43 57 180 140 81 15 81 1+1 100 45 78 81 12 197 1
91 60 100 81 59 59 18 51 1 60 100 95 45 45 83 73 21 73 1

10.00 10.04

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

28

23

23

32

CHRIS
VAUGHAN

4-0

DANIEL
CASE

0-4

95 140 87 85 54 20 20 20 20 1 26 60 41 78 81 65 18 150
85 46 100 60 138 72 18 72 2 55 60 40 100 140 25 18 81 2
58 100 100 46 97 60 40 19 40 2 85 60 40 100 43 50 18 123 1
100 115 140 138 8 14 8 4 100 140 26 66 128 15 41 3

10.71 7.08

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

55

24

84

DAVID
WHITE

3-4

DAVE
LAKE

4-3

125 100 45 60 91 0 40 40 24 40 2 60 41 40 100 100 78 66 8 24 8 2
140 83 81 100 97 15 97 2 81 26 100 123 12 171 2
30 121 55 41 100 44 44 21 66 2 95 85 81 100 60 40 24 16 23 16 1
60 100 95 100 100 46 17 46 3 60 81 30 85 47 15 198
60 100 60 100 60 29 18 92 2 85 100 100 100 76 20 20 19 20 3
100 100 95 82 56 52 0 21 16 2 100 60 45 85 85 98 28 20 28 1
100 140 26 45 12 190 2 140 100 100 129 32 13 32 4

16.26 13.92

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7 W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6 7
X

W
3
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

84

23

74

DAVID
STOKELL

4-1

DARREN
TILLEY

1-4

41 45 60 100 140 79 36 20 36 2 70 135 45 59 41 131 18 20 2
35 100 100 87 83 15 96 2 39 30 95 140 42 155 18 155 2
180 43 60 83 45 50 40 20 40 0+1 96 40 45 41 100 83 18 96 1
60 100 45 140 78 78 18 78 2 70 97 26 43 95 25 18 145
46 60 45 135 45 81 30 59 24 59 1 77 45 100 95 96 52 0 21 36 1

9.95 7.61

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

71

20

86

DANIEL
MOCK

4-2

BEN
CHAMBERLAIN

2-4

60 65 40 100 100 83 53 20 53 2 78 79 58 96 58 44 48 21 40
100 85 60 95 97 32 24 21 8 1 60 140 41 55 41 100 64 21 64 2
81 100 100 100 60 40 0 10 10 25 10 3 125 100 140 78 18 20 15 0 0 27 5 3
100 60 140 177 18 4 0 0 0 0 30 2 2+1 125 99 60 38 47 107 9 8 4 4 28 4 2
28 100 100 100 59 98 16 19 16 3 41 81 36 89 84 81 64 21 25
100 100 100 60 41 9 36 55 23 55 3 100 140 60 40 39 54 31 21 37 2

16.17 10.77

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

02

19

32

ANDREW
HEATH

4-0

KIERAN
JOY

0-4

45 100 60 45 60 58 54 79 24 79 1 81 60 78 60 44 121 17 21 40 1
140 55 60 45 80 15 36 45 25 26 25 1 72 140 7 81 36 26 107 24 4 27 4 2
80 125 140 45 29 46 19 17 24 17 2 43 40 60 66 85 15 58 21 134
26 95 100 140 60 80 17 80 2 43 52 58 100 43 60 18 145 1

7.45 4.68

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

97

24

80

JACK
HOWARTH

4-1

JACK
WALKER

1-4

100 135 15 95 100 56 17 56 3 125 81 85 60 100 34 18 16 2
100 85 85 40 45 58 74 14 23 14 1 60 96 60 100 100 60 9 21 16 2
140 26 60 45 140 75 3 21 12 2 100 43 45 60 59 56 114 24 24 24 2
100 30 85 60 134 60 32 20 32 2 100 59 82 82 58 60 18 60 1
70 45 135 180 71 15 71 1+1 53 140 100 119 57 15 32 3

12.64 10.98

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

26

21

68

LEWIS
MAYES

4-1

STEVE
BOYCE

1-4

70 80 140 59 60 29 18 63 1 125 70 60 55 133 58 18 58 2
55 41 100 125 45 59 76 20 76 2 45 92 29 100 30 30 51 21 124 1
43 45 60 60 60 100 93 0 40 25 40 1 100 60 40 85 140 56 0 10 24 10 2
100 60 100 100 45 56 40 21 40 3 100 125 85 43 38 78 28 21 4 2
60 43 40 125 95 98 40 21 40 1 58 40 45 99 60 43 18 156

8.90 8.23

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5 6
X

7 8
X

9
X

10
X

11
X

12
X

W
9 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4 5
X

6 7
X

8 9 10 11 12 W
3

 OP: Chris Vaughan 28.23  OP: Andy Hitchman 25.17
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TYNE & WEAR MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kevin Hughes L 3 4 23.11 10.60 3050 132 6 2 1 8+1
James Forster W 4 3 25.50 14.12 3264 128 9 3 0 12
Eddie Ashman W 4 1 23.58 11.39 2405 102 3 3 2 6+2
John Kippen Jr W 4 2 23.79 11.15 2926 123 6 2 1 8+1
Raymond Marshall L 1 4 27.10 10.00 2358 87 4 3 1 7+1
Chris Vaughan W 4 0 28.23 10.71 2004 71 7 2 0 9
David White L 3 4 24.55 16.26 3143 128 13 2 0 15
David Stokell W 4 1 24.84 9.95 2409 97 5 2 1 7+1
Daniel Mock W 4 2 21.71 16.17 2996 138 13 2 0 14+1
Andrew Heath W 4 0 22.02 7.45 2004 91 3 3 0 6
Jack Howarth W 4 1 25.97 12.64 2493 96 7 2 1 9+1
Lewis Mayes W 4 1 23.26 8.90 2442 105 7 1 0 8
TOTALS W 43 23 24.26 0.00 31494 1298 83 27 7 109+8

DEVON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andy Hitchman W 4 3 25.17 18.37 3423 136 13 1 2 14+2
Tex Pearce L 3 4 23.97 15.25 3044 127 11 3 0 14
Mark Shears L 1 4 20.00 7.24 2100 105 4 2 0 6
Mark Vellacott L 2 4 22.65 11.03 2786 123 8 2 0 10
Mike Pearce W 4 1 24.82 10.04 2308 93 5 2 1 7+1
Daniel Case L 0 4 23.32 7.08 1609 69 4 2 0 6
Dave Lake W 4 3 24.84 13.92 3130 126 12 1 0 13
Darren Tilley L 1 4 23.74 7.61 2208 93 4 2 0 6
Ben Chamberlain L 2 4 20.86 10.77 2899 139 6 3 0 9
Kieran Joy L 0 4 19.32 4.68 1681 87 3 1 0 4
Jack Walker L 1 4 24.80 10.98 2381 96 9 1 0 10
Steve Boyce L 1 4 21.68 8.23 2211 102 6 1 0 7
TOTALS L 23 43 22.98 0.00 29780 1296 85 21 3 106+3


